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CALYPSO
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Calypso creates vibrant presentations, whether it is one color 
pattern or mix and match them all. Each piece is hand-painted 
enhancing  the table with the dynamism that chefs are looking 
today while enjoying moments at the table. 
 
20 di�erent shapes and four exciting colors that fits perfectly in 
hotels, restaurants, senior living and caterings.
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GREEN
CALYPSO
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PA1603902912
PA1603902724
PA1603902524
PA1603902324
PA1603902024
PA1603901524
PA1603901424

Ref

Plate
in

PA1603903912
Ref

Rimmed Pasta Bowl
in oz
12 18.8

PA1603703724
Ref

Grapefruit Bowl
in oz

10

PA1603703624
Ref

Rimmed Soup Bowl
in oz
9 9.7

1
2/ "6

PA1603905124
Ref in oz

11"4 PA1603904524
Ref in oz

8.8"4

PA1603907712
Ref

Oval Platter With Rim
in

PA1603903224
Ref

Bowl
in oz

15.5"7PA1603703024
Ref

Monkey Dish
in oz

1
2/ "4 4

" "12 x 9

PA1603900324
Ref

Tea / Bouillon Saucer
in

Soup Cup Stack, No Handle Bouillon Cup

PA1603904324
Ref in oz

8.1

Stackable Tea Cup

PA1603606124
Ref in oz

11"5

Mug

PA1603907612
Ref

Oval Platter With Rim
in

1
2/" "10 x 7 PA1603807812

Ref

Oval Platter Narrow Rim
in

"" 13 x  11  

1
2/ "6

1
2/4

1
4/12

5
8/ "10

1
4/7

1
2/6

8
9
10

All items stocked in USA
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CORAL
CALYPSO
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PA1602902912
PA1602902724
PA1602902524
PA1602902324
PA1602902024
PA1602901524
PA1602901424

Ref

Plate
in

PA1602903912
Ref

Rimmed Pasta Bowl
in oz
12 18.8

PA1602703724
Ref

Grapefruit Bowl
in oz

10

PA1602703624
Ref

Rimmed Soup Bowl
in oz
9 9.7

1
2/ "6

PA1602905124
Ref in oz

11"4 PA1602904524
Ref in oz

8.8"4

PA1602907712
Ref

Oval Platter With Rim
in

PA1602903224
Ref

Bowl
in oz

15.5"7PA1602703024
Ref

Monkey Dish
in oz

1
2/ "4 4

" "12 x 9

PA1602900324
Ref

Tea / Bouillon Saucer
in

Soup Cup Stack, No Handle Bouillon Cup

PA1602904324
Ref in oz

8.1

Stackable Tea Cup

PA1602606124
Ref in oz

11"5

Mug

PA1602907612
Ref

Oval Platter With Rim
in

1
2/" "10 x 7 PA1602807812

Ref

Oval Platter Narrow Rim
in

"" 13 x  11  

1
2/ "6

1
2/4

1
4/12

5
8/ "10

1
4/7

1
2/6

8
9
10

All items stocked in USA
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BLUE
CALYPSO
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PA1601902912
PA1601902724
PA1601902524
PA1601902324
PA1601902024
PA1601901524
PA1601901424

Ref

Plate
in

PA1601903912
Ref

Rimmed Pasta Bowl
in oz
12 18.8

PA1601703724
Ref

Grapefruit Bowl
in oz

10

PA1601703624
Ref

Rimmed Soup Bowl
in oz
9 9.7

1
2/ "6

PA1601905124
Ref in oz

11"4 PA1601904524
Ref in oz

8.8"4

PA1601907712
Ref

Oval Platter With Rim
in

PA1601903224
Ref

Bowl
in oz

15.5"7PA1601703024
Ref

Monkey Dish
in oz

1
2/ "4 4

" "12 x 9

PA1601900324
Ref

Tea / Bouillon Saucer
in

Soup Cup Stack, No Handle Bouillon Cup

PA1601904324
Ref in oz

8.1

Stackable Tea Cup

PA1601606124
Ref in oz

11"5

Mug

PA1601907612
Ref

Oval Platter With Rim
in

1
2/" "10 x 7 PA1601807812

Ref

Oval Platter Narrow Rim
in

"" 13 x  11  

1
2/ "6

1
2/4

1
4/12

5
8/ "10

1
4/7

1
2/6

8
9
10

All items stocked in USA

9



YELLOW
CALYPSO

10



PA1600902912
PA1600902724
PA1600902524
PA1600902324
PA1600902024
PA1600901524
PA1600901424

Ref

Plate
in

PA1600903912
Ref

Rimmed Pasta Bowl
in oz
12 18.8

PA1600703724
Ref

Grapefruit Bowl
in oz

10

PA1600703624
Ref

Rimmed Soup Bowl
in oz
9 9.7

1
2/ "6

PA1600905124
Ref in oz

11"4 PA1600904524
Ref in oz

8.8"4

PA1600907712
Ref

Oval Platter With Rim
in

PA1600903224
Ref

Bowl
in oz

15.5"7PA1600703024
Ref

Monkey Dish
in oz

1
2/ "4 4

" "12 x 9

PA1600900324
Ref

Tea / Bouillon Saucer
in

Soup Cup Stack, No Handle Bouillon Cup

PA1600904324
Ref in oz

8.1

Stackable Tea Cup

PA1600606124
Ref in oz

11"5

Mug

PA1600907612
Ref

Oval Platter With Rim
in

1
2/" "10 x 7 PA1600807812

Ref

Oval Platter Narrow Rim
in

"" 13 x  11  

1
2/ "6

1
2/4

1
4/12

5
8/ "10

1
4/7

1
2/6

8
9
10

All items stocked in USA
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Microwave & 
dishwasher safe

Oven safe 

Lead and cadmium free

Thermal shock resistant

*Scratch resistant

*Chipping resistant

FEATURES

*These characteristics do not apply to all the references. 

Ph: 888 298 4249

*Stackability

customer service:
corona@get-melamine.com

 coronainformation@gmail.com

Made in
Colombia

COLOMBIA

Max 380˚ F-45 min

Rolled edge | Fully vitrified and high Alumina body

5
Year warranty  

On All Round Products
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MIX AND MATCH
CALYPSO
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Proud To Partner With 

For U.S. inquiries contact:
888-298-4249

corona @get-melamine.com




